Role
Trustee
Trustree
Trustee

Trustee (Chair)

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Forename

Tom
Karen
Nicholas
Michael
Nicholas
Keith
Peter
John

lan
Timothy
Carol
Deborah
John

Arthur Hugh
Lorraine
Paul
Garfield

Charles

David
Edward

Malcolm
Michael

Edward

Surname

BRIANT-EVANS
BROKENSHIRE

BUTCHER
HOSKING
LAKE
TIPLER
SHEPPARD
WHETTER

BRUCE
DAVIS
GREEN
PARGETER
WHETTER

Date of

appointment

27/03/2018
24/03/2021
14/09/2021
11/07/2017
01/09/2016
07/06/2019
19/07/2022
09/10/2017

01/09/2016
01/09/2016
01/09/2016
24/06/2022
01/09/2016

Date term of office

ends/ended
26/03/2026
23/03/2025
13/09/2025
10/07/2025
31/08/2024
06/06/2023
18/07/2026
08/10/2025

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Appointing body
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Board
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members
Appointed by Members

Original signatory
Original signatory
Original signatory
Appointed by Members
Original signatory



