Role	Forename		Surname	Date of appointment	Date term of office ends/ended	Appointing body
Trustee	Tom	Arthur Hugh	BRIANT-EVANS	27/03/2018	26/03/2026	Appointed by Members
Trustree	Karen	Lorraine	BROKENSHIRE	24/03/2021	23/03/2025	Appointed by Members
Trustee	Nicholas	Paul	BUTCHER	14/09/2021	13/09/2025	Appointed by Board
Trustee (Chair)	Michael	Garfield	HOSKING	11/07/2017	10/07/2025	Appointed by Members
Trustee	Nicholas		LAKE	01/09/2016	31/08/2024	Appointed by Members
Trustee	Keith	Charles	TIPLER	07/06/2019	06/06/2023	Appointed by Members
Trustee	Peter	David	SHEPPARD	19/07/2022	18/07/2026	Appointed by Members
Trustee	John	Edward	WHETTER	09/10/2017	08/10/2025	Appointed by Members
Member	lan	Malcolm	BRUCE	01/09/2016	n/a	Original signatory
Member	Timothy	Michael	DAVIS	01/09/2016	n/a	Original signatory
Member	Carol		GREEN	01/09/2016	n/a	Original signatory
Member	Deborah		PARGETER	24/06/2022	n/a	Appointed by Members
Member	John	Edward	WHETTER	01/09/2016	n/a	Original signatory